Summer Sessions Students - page 16.

Riley, Dorothy Pelzer (Mrs.)

Riley, Katharine
Riley, Ruth
Rinaldo, Joy
Riseley, Marietta
Robbins, Evelyn G.
Robbins, Rosabel
Rockenstein, Ruth Anne
Rockwell, Paul S.
Rockwood, Louise
Rodeheffer, Naomi
Rodion, Rima
Roeder, Harriet
Rogers, Adele
Rogers, Barbara (Mrs.)
Rogers, Josephine A.
Romansky, Mildred
Rooker, Carmen
Rosen, Beatrice Eleanor
Rosen, Norma
Rosoff, Muriel
Ross, Dorothy
Rowe, Charles T. B.
Royce, Madelon
Ruch, Clara M.
Ruskay, Elizabeth
Russell, Carroll M. (Mrs.)
Russell, Kaya
Russell, Marie
Russell, Theodore
Ryder, Marion R.
Ryland, Gladys

]

Sage, Suzame

"o
Sagendorph, Joan
Sammis, Dorothy
Sanford, Julia (Mrs. W.E.)
Sargent, Cynthia
Satlien, Pearl R.
Sauber, Harriet Ethel
Saurborn, Jeannette B.
Sauthoff, Hermine

Savage, Silvine (Mrs. Chas.)

Saxe, Irene M.
Scanlan, Elaine E.

fl
Schaefer, Julia Hutzler
Scherine, Ingrid
Scherman, Katharine
Schetzen, Osna
Schneider, Margery
Schochen, Muriel Elizabeth
Schubart, Diana

Bennington

Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington

Bennington

Bennington
Bennington
Bennington

Bennington

Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington

Bennington
Bennington
Bennington

Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington

Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington

Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington
Bennington

School of the Dance
]

"

1]

"

1t
School of the Arts
School of the Dance
School of the Arts
College Summer Session

i

School of the Dance
]

College Summer Session

School of the Dance at Mills College

School of the Dance
n

School of the Arts

1
School of the Dance
College Summer Session
School of the Dance
School of the Arts

School of the Dance
1]

"
"
i

School of the Arts
i

School of the Dance

"

School of the Arts

School of the Arts
College Summer Session

School of the Dance at Mills College

School of the Dance
"
School of the Arts
School of the Dance
School of the Arts
School of the Dance
113
"
School of the Artis
School of the Dance

School of the Dance at Mills College

School of the Arts

School of the Dance at Mills College

School of the Dance
College Summer Session
School of the Dance

Special Summer Session

Bennington

School of the Arts

/
/

“

Riley - Schubart

1938
1935
1937
1934
193L
1936
1941
1936
1940, 1941
1942
1942
1937
1937
1942
1939
1937
1935
1940
1941
1934
1942
1938
1940
1935
1936
1935
1937
1936, 1938
1940
1940
1938
1936
1941

1941
942
1939
1934
1938
1940
1934,5,7
1940
1934,6,7
1935
1936
1940
1935,6,8
1939
1941
1939
1935
1942
1934,5,6,7
1943
1940



