Riley, Dorothy Pelzer (Mrs.)	Bennington School of the Dance	1938
Riley, Katharine	11	1935
Riley, Ruth	11	1937
Rinaldo, Joy	11	1934
Riseley, Marietta	11	1934
Robbins, Evelyn G.	11	1936
Robbins, Rosabel	Bennington School of the Arts	1941
Rockenstein, Ruth Anne	Bennington School of the Dance	1936
Rockwell, Paul S.	Bennington School of the Arts	1940, 1941
Rockwood, Louise	Bennington College Summer Session	1942
Rodeheffer, Naomi	"	1942
Rodion, Rima	Bennington School of the Dance	1937
Roeder, Harriet	!!	1937
Rogers, Adele	Bennington College Summer Session	1942
Rogers, Barbara (Mrs.)	Bennington School of the Dance at Mills College	
Rogers, Josephine A.	Bennington School of the Dance	1937
Romansky, Mildred	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1935
Rooker, Carmen	Bennington School of the Arts	1940
Rosen, Beatrice Eleanor		1941
Rosen, Norma	Bennington School of the Dance	1934
Rosoff, Muriel	Bennington College Summer Session	1942
Ross, Dorothy	Bennington School of the Dance	1938
Rowe, Charles T. B.	Bennington School of the Arts	1940
Royce, Madelon	Bennington School of the Dance	1935
Ruch, Clara M.	11	1936
Ruskay, Elizabeth	"	1935
Russell, Carroll M. (Mrs.)	11	1937
Russell, Kaya	*	1936, 1938
Russell, Marie	Bennington School of the Arts	1940
Russell, Theodore	Bonnington Cohool of the Dones	1940 1938
Ryder, Marion R. Ryland, Gladys	Bennington School of the Dance	1936
if and, aradys	Bennington School of the Arts	1941
	Dointing ton Donoor of one at on	-/4-
Sage, Suzanne	Bennington School of the Arts	1941
11_	Bennington College Summer Session	1942
Sagendorph, Joan	Bennington School of the Dance at Mills College	
Sammis, Dorothy	Bennington School of the Dance	1934
Sanford, Julia (Mrs. W.E.)	11.	1938
Sargent, Cynthia	Bennington School of the Arts	1940
Satlien, Pearl R.	Bennington School of the Dance	1934,5,7
Sauber, Harriet Ethel	Bennington School of the Arts	1940
Saurborn, Jeannette B.	Bennington School of the Dance	1934,6,7
Sauthoff, Hermine	II'	1935
Savage, Silvine (Mrs. Chas.)	11	1936
Saxe, Irene M.	Bennington School of the Arts	1940
Scanlan, Elaine E.	Bennington School of the Dance	1935,6,8
11	Bennington School of the Dance at Mills College	1939
Schaefer, Julia Hutzler	Bennington School of the Arts	1941
Scherine, Ingrid	Bennington School of the Dance at Mills College	
Scherman, Katharine	Bennington School of the Dance	1935
Schetzen, Osna	Bennington College Summer Session	1942
Schneider, Margery	Bennington School of the Dance	1934,5,6,7
Schochen, Muriel Elizabeth	Special Summer Session	1943
Schubart, Diana	Bennington School of the Arts	1940

93